FIRST NAME

Under 10

Bianca Mulach
Carly O'Toole

Under 14 Girls

Jacinta Clegg
Jacqueline McDonald
Jayme Gray

Jenna Reardon
Jayde Hounsell
Deanna Gray

Under 14 Boys

Timothy Bradstreet
Drew Ireland

Jason Miller

Damon Wooderson
Trent Nelson-Cranfield

Under 17 Girls

Alyce Bradstreet
Stephanie Bennie
Jacquelyn Gray

Under 17 Boys

Jonathon Moses
Daniel McDonald
Joshua Louder
Aaron Clifton
Brent Adam
Thomas Hounsell
Josh Davies
Scott Reardon

Under 21 Womens

Tegan Bennie
Melissa Gray
Michelle Moses

Under 21 Mens

Brett Saggus

Over 21 Womens

Jane Funk
Dayna Blackmore

Over 21 Mens

David Smith
David Finnimore
Damien Micet
Chris Cullen

NSW TOURNAMENT WATER SKIING ASSOCIATION

TOURNAMENT:
VENUE:
END DATE:

YOB State DIV

96 ACT
96 NSW

u10
u10

93 NSW
93 NSW
95 ACT
95 NSW
93 NSW
95 ACT

u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G
u14G

93 NSW
94 NSW
93 NSW
95 NSW
95 NSW

u14B
u14B
u14B
u14B
u14B

91 NSW
91 NSW
90 ACT

u17G
u17G
u17G

89 NSW
91 NSW
91 NSW
89 NSW
89 NSW
91 NSW
91 ACT
90 NSW

u17B
u17B
u17B
u17B
u17B
u17B
u17B
u17B

89 NSW
88 ACT
86 NSW

u21w
u21w
u21w
87 NSW U21M

73 NSW
82 NSW

021w
021w

77 NSW
76 NSW
78 NSW
74 NSW

021M
021M
021M
021M

2007 NSW & ACT State Water Ski Championships

Canberra Act

SLALOM PERFORMANCE
( Buoys - Rope - Speed )

2.00@18.25m37k
1.00@18.25m28k

3.50@18.25m52k
3.25@18.25m31k
1.00@18.25m40k
2.00@18.25m37k
1.50@18.25m31k
0.50@18.25m31k

1.25@13.00m55k
2.50@18.25m55k
2.50@18.25m52k
4.00@18.25m40k
3.00@18.25m49k

3.50@18.25m55k
5.00@18.25m46k
0.50@18.25m46k

2.00@18.25m58k
2.50@18.25m49k
1.00@18.25m49k
6.00@18.25m49k
3.00@18.25m52k
3.00@18.25m49k
1.00@18.25m49k
3.50@18.25m49k

3.00@16.00m55k
3.50@18.25m49k
2.50@18.25m46k

1.50@18.25m55k

3.50@18.25m52k
2.00@18.25m46k

2.25@12.00m58k
3.50@18.25m55k
2.00@18.25m58k
3.50@18.25m55k

4.50@18.25m40k
4.00@18.25m28k

1.50@16.00m52k
4.00@18.25m49k
2.00@18.25m40k
1.00@18.25m40k
2.50@18.25m37k
2.00@18.25m34k

2.00@13.00m55k
4.50@18.25m52k
4.50@18.25m46k
2.25@18.25m52k
1.50@18.25m40k

2.25@14.25m55k
4.50@18.25m55k
0.50@18.25m43k

3.50@18.25m58k
2.50@18.25m55k
1.50@18.25m55k
5.00@18.25m49k
0.50@18.25m49k
5.00@18.25m49k

1.50@18.25m46k

3.00@16.00m55k
2.50@18.25m49k
4.50@18.25m46k

0.50@18.25m58k

1.50@14.25m55k
6.00@18.25m52k

3.00@13.00m58k
3.00@14.25m58k
0.50@18.25m55k
4.00@18.25m55k

20
1

455
3.25
19
14
15
0.5
49.3
32.5
26.5
21
215
0.5

20

1.5

15.5

32.3

3.5

3.5

SLALOM RESULT
R1

R2 Total
29 485
4 5
50 95
40 43.25
20 39
19 33
15 16
8 8.5
50 99.25
29 61
17 43
26 30.25
1.5 225
32 53.75
23 275
-5.5 -5
22 415
15 17
14 145
5 1
0.5 9.5
5 8
1
-4.5 -1
27 54
8.5 18
4.5 7
6.5 8
32 47
18 20
27 59.25
21 245
0.5 8.5
4 7.5
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Overall

1000
140.3509

1000
808.0808
404.0404
383.8384
292.9293
161.6162

1000
650
530
525
420

1000
697.6744
15.50388

1000
674.4186
627.907
279.0698
418.6047
232.5581
46.51163
162.7907

1000
351.8519
166.6667

1000

1000
571.4286

1000
651.1628
248.062
124.031



Terry Maginnity
Leigh Baguley
Over 35 Women
Michelle Inglis
Rachelle Ashcroft
Over 35 Men
Graham Ashcroft
Michael Inglis
Neil O'Toole
Charlie Barton
Jamie Campbell
Wayne Smith
Over 45 Women
Bronwyn Wing
Over 45 Men
James Bradstreet
Raymond Davies
Robert Wing
Bruce Cockburn
Mark Louder
Brian Woolley
Over 55 Men
Greg Hannaford
Open Women
Karina Nowlan
Cathryn Humphrey
Nicki Southwell
Open Men
Chris Cockburn
Mathew Detlefsen
Andrew Miller
Mitchell Barber

76 NSW

70 ACT
68 NSW

66 NSW
65 ACT
66 NSW

63 NSW
68 NSW

53 NSW

55 NSW
55 ACT
57 NSW
51 NSW
56 NSW
55 NSW

47 NSW

87 NSW
83 NSW
79 ACT

79 NSW
81 NSW
77 ACT
88 NSW

021M
021M

035w
035w

0O35M
0O35M
0O35M
0O35M
0O35M
0O35M

045w

045M
045M
045M
045M
045M
045M

0O55M

ow
ow
ow

oM
oM
oM
oM

2.50@18.25m55k
1.00@18.25m55k

3.00@18.25m52k
2.00@18.25m46k

0.50@13.00m55k
2.00@14.25m55k
3.50@14.25m55k
3.00@18.25m55k
0.00@18.25m49k
4.00@18.25m52k

6.00@18.25m49k

2.00@12.00m55k
4.00@14.25m55k
0.50@13.00m55k
2.50@12.00m55k
1.50@16.00m55k
6.00@16.00m55k

4.50@18.25m49k

1.00@11.25m55k
0.50@12.00m55k
1.50@14.25m55k

3.00@11.25m58k
1.00@12.00m58k
5.00@13.00m58k
1.50@13.00m58k

4.50@18.25m55k
4.25@18.25m55k

2.25@18.25m49k
4.00@18.25m46k

2.00@13.00m55k
1.25@13.00m55k
3.50@14.25m55k
3.50@18.25m55k
3.50@14.25m55k
2.50@18.25m49k

2.50@18.25m52k

4.00@13.00m55k
0.50@13.00m55k
3.00@14.25m55k
4.00@18.25m49k
5.50@18.25m55k

1.00@16.00m52k

1.50@11.25m55k
1.50@12.00m55k
1.50@13.00m55k

5.00@12.00m58k
3.50@12.00m58k
2.00@12.00m58k
0.50@13.00m58k

25
1

33
20

30.5
26
27.5
15

10

30

44
34
36.5
445
25.5
30

22.5

31
245
13.5

33
25
23
19.5

4.5
43

26
22

32
31
28
16
28
25

33

40
37
33
10
24

31

32
26
20

29
28
26
19

5.25

59.25
42

62.5
57.25
55
30.5
27.5
12,5

62.5

84
70.5
69.5
54.5

49

30

53.5

62.5
50
33

62
52.5
49
38
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139.5349
131.7829

1000
666.6667

1000
976.5625
859.375
484.375
859.375
312.5

1000

988.764
820.2247
820.2247

1000
573.0337
674.1573

1000

1016.129
822.5806
629.0323

1000
833.3333
787.8788
590.9091



AUSTRALIAN TOURNAMENT WATER SKIING ASSOCIATION

TOURNAMENT: 2007 NSW & ACT State Water Ski Championships
VENUE: Canberra Act

END DATE:
TRICK RESULT
FIRST NAME  [YOB [State DIV Rl | R2 | Total | Pl [ Overall

Under 10

Bianca Mulach 96 ACT ulo 1710 1980 3690 1 1000

Carly O'Toole 96 NSW uUl0 620 830 1450 2 419

Riley Ashcroft 97 NSW uUl0 300 200 500 3 152
Under 14 Girls

Jacinta Clegg 93 NSW Ul4G 1550 1090 2640 1 1000

Jayde Hounsell 93 NSW U1l4G 660 800 1460 2 516

Jacqueline McDonald 93 NSW ul14G 480 860 1340 3 555

Jenna Reardon 95 NSW Ul4G 400 320 720 4 258

Deanna Gray 95 ACT Ul4G 140 40 180 5 90

Jayme Gray 95 ACT Ul4G 80 40 120 6 52
Under 14 Boys

Timothy Bradstreet 93 NSW Ul4B 5540 4640 10180 1 1000

Drew Ireland 94 NSW Ul4B 760 720 1480 2 137

Simon Hounsell 96 NSW Ul4B 360 260 620 3 65
Under 17 Girls

Alyce Bradstreet 91 NSW Ul17G 2250 2310 4560 1 1000

Stephanie Bennie 91 NSW Ul17G 1570 1610 3180 2 697
Under 17 Boys

Scott Reardon 90 NSW U17B 960 720 1680 1 1000

Jonathon Moses 89 NSW Ul17B 830 820 1650 2 865

Joshua Louder 91 NSW U17B 780 580 1360 3 813
Under 21 Womens

Tegan Bennie 89 NSW U21W 2240 2550 2550 1 1000

Michelle Moses 86 NSW U21W 560 470 470 2 220
Over 21 Mens

Terry Maginnity 76 NSW 021M 2490 2540 5030 1 1000

Leigh Baguley #N/A  #N/A 021M 1010 880 1890 2 398
Over 35 Women

Michelle Inglis 70 ACT 035W 420 680 1100 1 1000

Rachelle Ashcroft 68 NSW O35W 500 400 900 2 735
Over 35 Men

Michael Inglis 65 ACT 035M 600 580 1180 1 513

Graham Ashcroft 66 NSW 035M 1170 DNS 1170 2 1000

Neil O'Toole 66 NSW 035M 650 470 1120 3 556
Over 45 Women

Bronwyn Wing 53 NSW 045W 660 0.01  660.01 1 1000
Over 45 Men

Mark Louder 56 NSW 045M 1870 1990 3860 1 957

Brian Woolley 55 NSW 045M 1160 1080 2240 2 558

Robert Wing 57 NSW 045M 2080 DNS 2080 3 1000

Open Women




Cathryn Humphrey 83 NSW ow 5470 6110 6110 1 1000
Karina Nowlan 87 NSW oW 3220 2840 2840 2 527

Nicki Southwell 79 ACT ow 3810 2730 2730 3 624



AUSTRALIAN TOURNAMENT WATER SKIING ASSOCIATION

TOURNAMENT: 2007 NSW & ACT State Water Ski Championships
VENUE: Canberra Act

END DATE:
JUMP RESULT
FIRST NAME [State | YOB DIV R1 R2 | Total | Pl [ Overall

Under 14 Girls

Jacqueline McDonald 93 NSW Ul4G 16.4 17.1 33.5 1 1000.00

Jacinta Clegg 93 NSW U14G 16.1 14.8 30.9 2 886.46

Jayde Hounsell 93 NSW Ul4G 7.6 7.9 15.5 3 213.43

Jenna Reardon 95 NSW U14G 6.8 6.8 13.6 4 158.13

Jayme Gray 95 ACT U14G 6.6 6.9 13.5 5 162.82
Under 14 Boys

Timothy Bradstreet 93 NSW Ul14B 28.3 28.5 56.8 1 1000.00

Drew Ireland 94 NSW Ul14B 18.3 18.5 36.8 2 421.36
Under 17 Girls

Alyce Bradstreet 91 NSW U17G 20.6 20.9 41.5 1 1000.00

Jacquelyn Gray 90 ACT Ul17G 8.3 8.2 16.5 2 -594.94
Under 17 Boys

Jonathon Moses 89 NSW Ul17B 274 28.6 56.0 1 1000.00

Joshua Louder 91 NSW U17B 26.8 25.6 52.4 2 790.70

Scott Reardon 90 NSW U17B 17.1 16.1 33.2 3 -337.21
Under 21 Womens

Tegan Bennie 89 NSW U21W 194 19.4 194 1 1000.00

Michelle Moses 86 NSW U21W 0.0 12.8 12.8 2 -1750.00

Melissa Gray 88 ACT U21wW 9.1 9.8 9.8 3 -3000.00
Over 35 Men

Graham Ashcroft 66 NSW 035M 36.8 37.0 73.8 1 1000.00

Michael Inglis 65 ACT 035M 15.0 15.1 30.1 2 -288.24
Over 45 Women

Bronwyn Wing 53 NSW 045W 13.3 13.6 26.9 1 1000.00
Over 45 Men

Mark Louder 56 NSW 045M 29.6 29.1 58.7 1 1000.00

Robert Wing 57 NSW 045M 21.9 24.8 46.7 2 500.00
Open Women

Karina Nowlan 87 NSW ow 43.0 43.8 43.8 1 1000.00

Cathryn Humphrey 83 NSW ow 34.3 34.1 34.1 2 783.11

Nicki Southwell 79 ACT ow 28.3 29.9 29.9 3 682.65




AUSTRALIAN TOURNAMENT WATER SKIING ASSOCIATION

TOURNAMENT: 2007 NSW & ACT State Water Ski Championships
VENUE: Canberra Act

END DATE:
Overall
FIRST NAME [ YOB |[State DIV [Slalom  Tricks Jump Total Place

Under 10

Bianca Mulach 96 ACT ulo 1000.0 1000.0 2000.0 1

Carly O'Toole 96 NSW uUl0 140.4 419.2 559.5 2
Under 14 Girls

Jacinta Clegg 93 NSW Ul4G 1000.0 1000.0 886.5 2886.5 1

Jacqueline McDonald 93 NSW Ul4G 808.1 554.8 1000.0 2362.9 2

Jayde Hounsell 93 NSW Ul4G 292.9 516.1 213.4 1022.5 3

Jenna Reardon 95 NSW Uu14G 383.8 258.1 158.1  800.0 4

Jayme Gray 95 ACT Ul4G 404.0 51.6 162.8 618.47264 5
Under 14 Boys

Timothy Bradstreet 93 NSW Ul4B 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0  3000.0 1

Drew Ireland 94 NSW Ul4B 650.0 137.2 4214 1208.5 2
Under 17 Girls

Alyce Bradstreet 91 NSW Ul17G 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0  3000.0 1
Under 17 Boys

Jonathon Moses 89 NSW U17B 1000.0 864.6 1000.0 2864.6 1

Joshua Louder 91 NSW U17B 627.9 812.5 790.7 2231.1
Under 21 Womens

Tegan Bennie 89 NSW U21W 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0  3000.0 1
Over 35 Men

Graham Ashcroft 66 NSW 035M 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0  3000.0 1
Over 45 Women

Bronwyn Wing 53 NSW 045W 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0  3000.0 1
Over 45 Men

Mark Louder 56 NSW 045M 573.0 956.7 1000.0 2529.8 1

Robert Wing 57 NSW 045M 820.2 1000.0 500.0 2320.2
Open Women

Cathryn Humphrey 83 NSW ow 822.6 1000.0 783.1 2605.7 1

Karina Nowlan 87 NSW ow 1016.1 527.0 1000.0 2543.1

Nicki Southwell 79 ACT ow 629.0 623.6 682.6 1935.2 3




